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Welcome to Park City!

Welcome to Park City’s FARE-FREE transit system. Skip
traffic and save money as our buses get you where you
need to go.

Health and Safety is Our Priority

Our system earned the American Public
Transportation Association National Health & Safety
Seal of Commitment. It means we're following official
COVID-19 guidelines and working diligently to put
health and safety first — yours AND our drivers’.

HOW YOU CAN HELP

1. Do notride transit if you are experiencing
symptoms of COVID-19.

Visit our website for the latest health and
safety information.

Please follow all posted notices and
guidelines.

About This Guide

This guide contains information for two different
transit agencies: Park City Transit and High Valley
Transit. You're reading the Park City Transit section of
the guide right now. For High Valley Transit info, flip to
the middle of the booklet. Use the Regional Transit Map
on the opposite page to learn more about how both
systems connect to provide fare-free transit in the Park
City region. Please note, the information in this guide

is subject to change without notice. Please visit agency
websites for the most up-to-date info.
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Plan Your Trip

Visit the Bus Tracker on our website at go.parkcity.org or
open the myStop Mobile app and go to Trip Planning. Type
in your starting point and destination to get step-by-step
transit directions. If you prefer, you can also go directly to
Google Maps and set the mode to 'transit’ for step-by-step
directions. Google Maps will provide service information for
both Park City Transit and High Valley Transit bus routes.

Maps and Schedules

Use the Regional Transit Map or trip planning tools to find
your route. Go to the individual route maps in this booklet
for more info on hours of service, frequency, bus stop
locations, and scheduled timepoints.

How to Ride

Please plan to arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes
before the bus is scheduled to leave. When the bus arrives,
check the exterior displays on the front or rear of the
vehicle to make sure you're boarding the correct bus. These
displays will list the route, direction of travel, important
destinations, and the last stop on that route (e.g. a 1Red
bus traveling to Deer Valley Resort will display “Inbound -
Main St - Deer Valley”). If you need a ramp to enter the bus,
please enter through the front door. Otherwise, either the
rear or front door may be used to enter the bus.

For more information, please visit

howtoride.parkcitytransit.org =] F"-

Park City Transit Rider’s Guide

General Information

Where is My Bus?
Web/Mobile: (Park City Transit buses only)

Use the Bus Tracker at go.parkcity.org. You can also
download the free myStop Mobile app for iPhone and
Android. Use either the Bus Tracker or app to select the
routes you want to track in order to view bus locations in
real-time. Please note, there may be a slight delay for a
buses location in the app. It's best to arrive early at your
stop before tracking your bus.

Text/SMS:

Text 'PC’ + your stop ID to 321-123 (e.g. text ‘PC1760’ for the
stop ID '1760’). Stop IDs are indicated on bus stop signage or
in the Bus Tracker and myStop Mobile app.

[=]
To learn more, please visit: T4
go.parkcity.org

Scan QR Code with your camera app to

download the free ‘myStop Mobile’ app
for iPhone or Android.

Bus Stops

For passenger safety, drivers are instructed to only pick up
and drop off at designated bus stops. Bus stops are easy to
find — just look for our signs near the curb. Locations of all
bus stops and transfer points are indicated in this guide, as
well as in the Bus Tracker and myStop Mobile app.
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Service Updates

Service updates are posted to X (formerly known as Twitter)
and Facebook, go.parkcity.org, and in the myStop Mobile
app. To stay informed, follow us and download the app!

EEE
@ParkCityTransit ﬁ é%

While on the Bus

Please allow others to exit before boarding and use
handrails to steady yourself on the way to your seat. Please
keep personal items with you at all times, and don't block
aisles or exits. If you are sitting in a priority seating area,
please vacate your seat for seniors and passengers with
disabilities. For the safety of everyone on board, stand
behind the white line and only talk to the driver while the
bus is stopped. Buses will stop at all major transfer points,
but you may need to request a stop at other locations.
When you're ready to get off the bus, just pull the yellow
cord above the window to request a stop.

For more information, please visit

howtoride.parkcitytransit.org

Accessibility

All Park City Transit buses are ADA accessible and our
drivers are trained to assist those with disabilities. All our
vehicles are equipped with boarding ramps. Please indicate
to the driver at the front door that you need the bus or
ramp to be lowered.

Park City Transit Rider’s Guide

General Information

Safe Haven Program

If you feel that you are in imminent danger, you may board
a Park City Transit bus and ask a driver to contact the police
for you.

Guaranteed Ride Home

If you live or work in Summit County you're eligible for
our Guaranteed Ride Home (GRH) program. This program
reimburses your cost for a ride home in the event you
need to leave work unexpectedly or miss your ride home
after working unexpected overtime. Other guidelines and
requirements apply.

For more information, please visit
GRH.parkcitytransit.org

Park City Mobility

Park City Transit provides curb-to-curb paratransit service
to passengers unable to ride fixed routes. To use this
service, riders must submit an ADA Eligibility Application.
For more info, please call our Paratransit Certification
Office. This information is available in alternative formats
upon request.

Individuals over the age of 65 can also qualify
for our Platinum Senior Service. Learn more:

PARATRANSIT CERTIFICATION OFFICE
Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

English: (435) 615-5353
TTY: (435) 615-7041 (Leave a message)
TTY (Espafiol): (888) 346-3162
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Rider Rules 9. Help others ride safely. Large items that do not block
doors, aisles, or priority seating and can be easily
boarded by a single person in one trip are allowed on
buses. Strollers should be foldable and be able to fit
on the boarding ramp and through the door. Wet or
leaking items or items believed to contain hazardous
substances are not allowed. Passengers must control
all items at all times.

Enjoy the ride! To make sure everyone has a safe and
pleasant experience on Park City Transit, riders are asked
to do their part and abide by the following rules. Our Transit
Operators and Operations Supervisors have full authority
to decide whether an action counts as a rule violation.

QUESTIONS? 10. Priority seating. Allow seniors and people with
disabilities to use priority seating.
Call (435) 615-5301 1. Behind the line, please. While riding the bus, federal

Monday-Friday 8:00 AM-5:00 PM laws 49 CFR 392.62 and 49 CFR 393.90 require all riders
to stay behind the white line located behind the driver.

12. Operator requests. Riders must obey reasonable
requests from the vehicle operator or any other Park
City Transit representative, including whether carry-on
items are acceptable.

13. Help the operator drive safely. Conversations with
the bus driver that distract from the safe operation of
the bus are prohibited.

14. Tobacco use is prohibited on Park City buses per
Section 26-38-3 of the Utah Code. Use of electronic
smoking devices, such as electronic cigarettes, is not

1. Smile! You're on camera. Park City buses and facilities
allowed on the bus.

are equipped with video and audio surveillance. Law
enforcement has access to real-time video and audio, 15. Keep itrespectful. Inappropriate, obscene, or

as well as recorded footage. disorderly conduct is prohibited, including using
profane, vulgar, foul, or abusive language; fighting or
threatening to fight; spitting; and lewd behavior. Riders
may not commit or maintain a public nuisance as
defined in Section 76-10-803 of the Utah Criminal Code.

16. Illegal drugs. The use of alcohol orillegal drugs is

_ ) ] prohibited on Park City Transit’s system or property.
4. Leave no trace. Vandalism and willful destruction of Inappropriate behavior resulting from drug or alcohol

Park City Transit property is prohibited. use are also prohibited.

2. Save the snacks for your aprés-ski. Food and
beverages in closed containers are allowed on Park
City Transit buses, but eating is not permitted.

3. Take your trash with you. Trash cans are located in
transit shelters.

5. Practice cell phone courtesy. Please set ring tones to
vibrate, and if you must talk on the phone use an inside
voice and avoid two-way talk.

6. Headphones are required when using audio or video
devices and loud noises are prohibited.

7. Stick together. Parents, please supervise children
at all times.

8. Please keep aisles and doors clear of obstacles at all
times. Keep seats free of personal items and only use
one seat. If you're standing, move all the way back so
others can board.
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Help others stay healthy. Individuals with a
contagious illness should not ride Park City Transit.
Individuals with exposed wounds, bodily emissions, or
exposed bodily fluids are prohibited.

Let our wheels do the work. Riders may not wear
skates or shoes with wheels ("wheelies”) on board a
bus. Skates, skateboards, scooters, skis, snowboards,
and other sporting equipment are allowed to be
carried on board but must be under the control of the
rider at all times.

Safety first! Do not cross the street in front of a bus
after exiting the vehicle.

Hazardous materials. Federal regulations prohibit
flammable or explosive materials, including automotive
batteries, on transit vehicles. Battery packs for electric
mobility devices and portable oxygen tanks are
exempt from this requirement.

See something? Say something. Report suspicious
behavior or packages to the driver. Alert the driver to
any personal safety concerns you may have.

Enjoy theride, safely. Heads, arms and other body
parts must be kept inside the bus at all times. Objects
are not to be thrown out of any vehicle window.

. Pets are not allowed on the bus.

Service animals are welcome when accompanied by
persons with disabilities. That person is responsible for
the actions of the animal while on the bus.

Park City Transit Rider’s Guide

General Information

Non-Discrimination Notice

Park City Municipal Corporation’s policy is that no person,
regardless of race, color, or national origin shall be
excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of,
or be subject to any discrimination under any program,
activity, or services under Section 601 of Title VI of the
Civil Rights Act, as amended. To view a copy of Park City's
Title VI Policy and Complaint Procedure, visit our website
or contact us at (435) 615-5301 Mon-Fri, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM.
After hours, leave a message at (435) 615-5350.

[m]z5:m]

To view our Title VI Plan,

please visit parkcitytransit.org [=]

Aviso de No-discriminacion

La politica de la Corporaciéon Municipal de Park City es
que ninguna persona, sin importar su raza, color u origen
nacional, debe ser excluida de participar, negarsele

los beneficios o ser discriminado en ningun programa,
actividad o servicio bajo la Seccidon 601de Titulo VI de la
Ley de Derechos Civiles, segiin enmendada. Para obtener
una copia de la Politica de Titulo VI de Park City y del
Procedimiento de Quejas, comuniquese con el Transporte

Publico del Park City al (435) 615-5301 de lunes a viernes de

8:00 AM a 5:00 PM.

Para ver nuestro
Plan del Titulo VI, visite:
parkcitytransit.org

0
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Hours: 6:50 AM-11:20 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week
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-— -— —-— -— -— 6:31AM
== === 6:50 AM 652 AM | 657 AM  7:.01 AM
712 AM 714 AM | 720 AM | 722 AM | 727 AM | 731 AM
742AM 744 AM 750 AM 752 AM 757 AM 801 AM
812AM 814 AM  820AM  822AM 827 AM  831AM
842 AM 844 AM 850AM  852AM 857AM 9.01AM
912AM | 914 AM 920 AM 922 AM | 927 AM = 931AM
942 AM 944 AM 950 AM 952 AM  9:57 AM  10:01 AM
10:12 AM  10:14 AM | 10:20 AM  10:22 AM | 10:27 AM | 10:31 AM
10:42 AM  10:44 AM 10:50 AM 10:52 AM 10:57 AM 11:01 AM
Mm12AM 1114 AM 1120 AM | 1122 AM | 1127 AM | T1:31AM
142 AM  11:44 AM 1150 AM 1152 AM 1157 AM  12:01PM
1212PM  1214PM  1220PM  1222PM  1227PM  1231PM
1242PM  1244PM 1250PM 1252PM 1257PM  1.01PM
112 PM 114 PM 120 PM 122 PM 1:27 PM 1:31PM
1:42 PM 144PM 150 PM 152 PM 157 PM 2:.01PM
212 PM 214PM | 220PM @ 222PM | 227 PM 2:31PM
242PM | 244PM  250PM  252PM | 2:57PM  3:01PM
312PM 314PM | 320PM | 322PM  3:227PM 3:31PM
342PM  3:44PM 350PM 352PM  357PM  401PM
412 PM 414PM  420PM @ 4:22PM @ 427PM 4:31PM
442PM  444PM  450PM  452PM  457PM @ 5.01PM
512 PM 514PM  520PM  522PM  527PM 5:31PM
542PM  544PM 550PM 552PM @ 557PM  6:01PM
6:12 PM 6:14PM | 620PM | 622PM  6:27 PM 6:31PM
6:42PM  6:44PM  650PM  6:52PM  657PM  7:01PM
712 PM 714PM | 720PM | 722PM | 7:27PM | 7:331PM
742PM  7:44PM  750PM  752PM @ 757PM  801PM
8:12 PM 814PM | 820PM  822PM  827PM 8:31PM
842PM 844PM 850PM 852PM 857PM  9:.01PM
912 PM 914PM  920PM | 9:222PM @ 9227 PM 9:31PM
9:42PM  944PM 950PM 952PM 957PM 10:01PM
10:12PM  10:14PM  10:220PM  10:22PM  10:27 PM  10:31PM
10:42PM 10:44PM 1050PM 10:52PM 1057 PM 11:01PM
1112 PM Mm14PM  1120PM  11:22PM | 11:27PM = 11:31PM

High School
(South)

PC

6:03 AM
6:33 AM
7.03 AM
7:33 AM
803 AM
833 AM
9.03 AM
933 AM
10:03 AM
10:33 AM
11:03 AM
1:33 AM
12203 PM
1233 PM
1.03 PM
133 PM
2:03PM
2:33PM
3:03PM
3:33PM
4.03 PM
433PM
5:03 PM
5:33 PM
6:03PM
6:33 PM
7:03 PM
7:33PM
8:03PM
833 PM
9:03 PM
933 PM
10:03 PM
10:33 PM
11:03 PM
133 PM

Wyatt Earp

6:05 AM
6:35 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
8:.05 AM
835 AM
9:05 AM
935 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
1:35 AM
12:05 PM
1235 PM
1:05 PM
135 PM
2:.05PM
2:35PM
3:05 PM
3:35PM
4:05 PM
4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35PM
8.05 PM
8:35PM
9:05 PM
935PM
10:05 PM
10:35PM
11:05 PM
1:35 PM

The Prospector

6:10 AM
6:40 AM
710 AM
7:40 AM
810 AM
840 AM
910 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
1110 AM
11:40 AM
1210 PM
12:40 PM
110 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
410 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
810 PM
840 PM
910 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
1110 PM
11:40 PM

Prospector Square—
Deer Valley Resort
Every 30 Minutes
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The Prospector
Comstock

PC High School
Snow Creek
Shopping Center
Fresh Market
(West)

6NAM  612AM 613 AM  6:16 AM 620 AM

641AM 642 AM 643 AM  6:46 AM  6:50 AM

7NAM 712 AM 713 AM | 716 AM  7:20 AM

74 AM | 742 AM 743 AM | 7.46 AM | 750 AM

81NAM 812AM 813 AM 816 AM 820 AM

841AM 842 AM 843 AM 846 AM  8:50 AM

9SNAM 912AM 913 AM 916 AM 920 AM

941AM 942 AM  9:43 AM | 9:46 AM | 9:50 AM

10:11AM 10:12 AM 10:13 AM

g
Q
%
Q

Park City
Mountain Village

6:224 AM
654 AM
7:24 AM
7:54 AM
824 AM
854 AM
9:24 AM
954 AM

10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM

10:41 AM 10:42 AM 10:43 AM 10:46 AM 10:50 AM 10:54 AM

MIMAM 1112 AM 1113 AM 1116 AM 11220 AM

1:41AM 1142 AM 1143 AM  11:46 AM 1150 AM

1211PM 1212 PM 1213 PM 1216 PM 12:20 PM

1241PM 12:42 PM 12:43 PM 12:46 PM 1250 PM

MPM  112PM  TI3PM 116 PM 1220 PM

141PM | 142PM  143PM 146 PM 150 PM

211PM | 212PM | 213PM 216 PM 2220 PM

241PM | 242PM | 243PM 246 PM 250 PM

311PM | 312PM  313PM 316 PM  3:220 PM

3:41PM | 3:42PM  3:43PM 346 PM 350 PM

4NPM  412PM  413PM 416 PM 420 PM

441PM | 442PM | 443PM 446 PM 450 PM

511PM | 512PM | 513PM | 516 PM | 5220 PM

5:41PM  542PM  543PM 546 PM 550 PM

61PM  612PM  613PM 616 PM  6:20 PM

6:41PM  6:42PM  643PM 646 PM 650 PM

7NMNPM | 712PM | 713PM | 716 PM | 7:20 PM

741PM | 7:42PM  7:43PM  7:46 PM  7:50 PM

811PM 812PM  813PM 816 PM 820 PM

8:41PM  842PM 843PM 846PM 850PM

91PM  912PM  9I13PM  SI16 PM 920 PM

9:41PM  9:42PM  9:43PM 946 PM 950 PM

1011PM 10:12 PM 10:13PM 10:16 PM 10:20 PM

10:41PM 10:42 PM 10:43 PM 10:46 PM 10:50 PM

MNPM  112PM 113 PM 1116 PM 1120 PM

M41PM  11:42PM  11:43PM 11:46 PM 1150 PM

1:24 AM
1:54 AM
1224 PM
1254 PM
124 PM

154 PM

2:24PM
2:54 PM
3:24PM
3:54 PM
424 PM
454 PM
5:24 PM
5:54 PM
6:24 PM
6:54 PM
7:24 PM
7:54 PM
824 PM
854 PM
9:24 PM
954 PM
10:24 PM
10:54 PM
1:24 PM

1:54 PM

©
Q
©
>

PC Library

6:27 AM
657 AM
7:27 AM
757 AM
827 AM
857 AM
927 AM
957 AM
10:27 AM
10:57 AM
1:27 AM
157 AM
12:27 PM
1257 PM
127 PM
157 PM
2:27 PM
2:57PM
3:27 PM
3:57PM
427 PM
4:57 PM
5:27 PM
5:57 PM
6:27 PM
6:57 PM
7:27 PM
7:57 PM
8:27 PM
857 PM
9:27 PM
957 PM
10:27 PM
10:57 PM
1:27 PM

1:57 PM

Main St. (OTTC)
Deer Valley Dr.
Snow Park Lodge
Deer Valley (Arrive)

(West)

6:31AM  6:32 AM  6:34 AM

701AM  7:02 AM | 704 AM

731AM  7:32 AM | 7:34 AM

801AM 802 AM 804 AM

831AM 8:32 AM 834 AM

9.01AM 9.02 AM 9:04 AM

931AM 932 AM 9:34 AM

10:01 AM 10:02 AM 10:04 AM
10:31 AM 10:32 AM 10:34 AM

1:01AM 11:02 AM 11:04 AM

N:31AM 1132 AM  11:34 AM

12:01PM 12:02 PM 12:04 PM

1231PM 12:32PM 1234 PM

101PM  1.02PM  1.04PM

131PM | 132PM  134PM

2:01PM  2:02PM 2:.04PM

231PM  232PM 234PM

3:01PM  3:02PM 3:.04PM

331PM  3:32PM 334PM

401PM  4.02PM  4.04PM

431PM | 432PM  434PM

5:01PM  5.02PM 504 PM

531PM  532PM 534PM

6:01PM | 6:02PM  6:04 PM

6:31PM  6:32PM  6:34 PM

7:01PM  7.02PM  7.04 PM

731PM  7:32PM 734 PM

8:01PM | 8:02PM  8:04 PM

831PM 832PM 834PM

9:01PM | 9:02PM  9:04 PM

931PM  9:32PM 934 PM
10:01PM 10:02 PM 10:04 PM
10:31PM 10:32 PM 10:34 PM

T:01PM | 1:02PM  11:04 PM
N31PM | —— —

12:01 AM - -



Hours: 6:49 AM—11:19 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week
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Hours: 6:49 AM—11:19 PM Park Meadows/Thaynes

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Canyon-Deer Valley Resort
Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes
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— — — == 5.53 AM 5.54 AM 5.58 AM 558 AM  6:00 AM  6:01AM  6:02AM 6:09AM 612AM 616 AM 618 AM  6:22 AM
. I . I 6:23 AM 624 AM 6:28 AM 628 AM | 630AM  631AM | 632AM  639AM  642AM 646 AM | 648 AM | 652 AM
6:41 AM 6:43 AM 6:49 AM 6:53 AM 6:54 AM 6:54 AM 6:58 AM 658 AM 700 AM  7:01AM  7:02AM 7:09AM 712AM 716 AM 718 AM  7:22 AM
71 AM 713 AM 719 AM 7:23 AM 7:24 AM 7:24 AM 7:28 AM 728 AM | 730 AM | 731AM | 732AM 739 AM  742AM 746 AM 748 AM = 752 AM
7:41 AM 7:43 AM 7:49 AM 7:53 AM 754 AM 754 AM 7:58 AM 758 AM 800 AM 801AM 802AM 809AM 8I12AM 816 AM 818 AM 822 AM
811 AM 813 AM 819 AM 823 AM 824 AM 824 AM 828 AM 828 AM  830AM  831AM  832AM  839AM  842AM 846 AM 848 AM 852 AM
8:41 AM 8:43 AM 8:49 AM 8:53 AM 854 AM 8:54 AM 8:58 AM 858 AM 9.00AM 9:.01AM 9:.02AM 9:09AM 912AM 916 AM 918 AM 922 AM
911 AM 913 AM 919 AM 9:23 AM 9:24 AM 9:24 AM 9:28 AM 928 AM  930AM  931AM | 932AM 939 AM 942 AM 946 AM 948 AM 952 AM
9:41 AM 9:43 AM 9:49 AM 953 AM 954 AM 9:54 AM 9:58 AM 958 AM 10:00 AM 10:01AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 1012 AM 10:16 AM 10:18 AM 10:22 AM
10:11 AM 10:13 AM 10:19 AM 10:23 AM 10:24 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:28 AM  10:30 AM ' 10:31AM  10:32 AM  10:39 AM  10:42 AM | 10:46 AM 10:48 AM  10:52 AM
10:41 AM 10:43 AM 10:49 AM 10:53 AM 10:54 AM 10:54 AM 10:58 AM 1058 AM 11:00 AM  11:01AM  11:02 AM  T:09 AM 112 AM 116 AM 118 AM | 1122 AM
1AM 13 AM 119 AM 1:23 AM 11:24 AM 1:24 AM 11:28 AM 1128 AM 1130 AM | 11:31AM 1132 AM 1139 AM | 1142 AM | 1146 AM 1148 AM 1152 AM
1:41 AM 11:43 AM 11:49 AM 1:53 AM 11:54 AM 1154 AM 1:58 AM 1158 AM 1200PM  1201PM 12.02PM 1209PM  1212PM 1216 PM 1218 PM @ 12:22 PM
1211 PM 1213 PM 1219 PM 1223 PM 1224 PM 1224 PM 1228 PM 1228 PM 1230 PM | 1231PM  12:32PM  1239PM  1242PM 1246 PM | 1248 PM @ 12:52 PM
12:41PM 12:43 PM 12:49 PM 1253 PM 12:54 PM 1254 PM 1258 PM 1258 PM  1:00PM  1.01PM 1:02PM 109 PM 112 PM 116 PM 118 PM 1:22 PM
1M PM 113 PM 119 PM 123 PM 124 PM 1:24 PM 1:28 PM 1:28 PM 130 PM 1:31PM 132 PM 139 PM 1:42 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 152 PM
1:41PM 143 PM 1:49 PM 153 PM 154 PM 154 PM 158 PM 158PM | 200PM 2:01PM  2:02PM 2:09PM 212PM 216 PM | 218 PM = 222 PM
211PM 213 PM 219 PM 2:23PM 2:24 PM 2224 PM 228 PM 228PM | 230PM  231PM | 232PM | 239PM  242PM  246PM  248PM 252 PM
2:41PM 2:43 PM 2:49 PM 253 PM 2:54 PM 254 PM 258 PM 258PM  3:00PM 3:01PM  3:02PM 3:09PM 3:12PM 316PM | 318PM  322PM
311 PM 313 PM 319 PM 323 PM 3:24 PM 3:24PM 3:28 PM 328PM  330PM 331PM 332PM | 339PM  342PM  346PM  348PM 352PM
3:41PM 3:43PM 3:49 PM 3:53 PM 354 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 358PM  400PM 401PM 402PM 409PM 412PM 416PM @ 418PM 4:22PM
411 PM 413 PM 419 PM 4:23 PM 424 PM 4:24 PM 4:28 PM 428PM  430PM  431PM | 432PM  439PM  442PM  446PM  448PM @ 452PM
4:41 PM 4:43 PM 4:49 PM 4:53 PM 454 PM 4:54 PM 458 PM 458PM 500PM 501PM  502PM 509PM 512PM 516 PM 518 PM | 522 PM
511PM 513 PM 519 PM 523 PM 5:24 PM 5:24 PM 528 PM 528 PM  530PM 531PM 532PM | 539PM  542PM  546PM | 548PM @ 552PM
5:41PM 5:43 PM 5:49 PM 5:53 PM 5:54 PM 5:54 PM 5:58 PM 558PM  600PM 6:01PM  6:02PM 6:09PM 6:12PM  616PM  618PM  6:22 PM
611PM 613 PM 6:19 PM 6:23 PM 6:24 PM 6:24 PM 6:28 PM 628PM  630PM  631PM  632PM  6:39PM  6:42PM  6:46PM  648PM @ 652PM
6:41PM 6:43 PM 6:49 PM 6:53 PM 6:54 PM 6:54 PM 6:58 PM 658PM  700PM  7:01PM  7.02PM 7:09PM  7:12PM 716 PM | 718PM | 722PM
711PM 713 PM 719 PM 723 PM 7:24 PM 724 PM 7:28 PM 728PM | 730PM @ 7:31PM 732PM | 739PM | 742PM | 746PM | 748PM @ 752PM
7.41PM 7:43 PM 7:49 PM 753 PM 754 PM 754 PM 758 PM 758 PM  800PM 801PM 802PM 809PM 8I12PM 816PM 8I8PM 822PM
811PM 813 PM 819 PM 823 PM 8:24 PM 824 PM 8:28 PM 828PM 830PM 831PM  832PM 839PM 842PM  846PM 848PM 8:52PM
8:41PM 8:43 PM 8:49 PM 8:53 PM 8:54 PM 854 PM 8:58 PM 858PM 9:00PM 9:01PM 9:02PM 9:09PM 912PM 9:16 PM 9:18PM = 9:22PM
911PM 913 PM 919 PM 9:23 PM 9:24 PM 9:24 PM 9:28 PM 928PM  930PM  931PM  932PM  939PM 942PM  946PM 948PM @ 952PM
9:41PM 9:43 PM 9:49 PM 9:53 PM 9:54 PM 9:54 PM 9:58 PM 958 PM 10:00PM 10:01PM 10:02PM 10:09PM 1012PM 10:16 PM 10:18 PM  10:22 PM
10:1PM 10:13 PM 10:19 PM 10:23 PM 10:24 PM 10:24 PM 10:28 PM 10:28 PM  10:30PM  10:31PM | 10:32PM 10:39PM 10:42PM  10:46 PM 1048 PM  10:52 PM
10:41PM 10:43 PM 10:49 PM 10:53 PM 10:54 PM 10:54 PM 10:58 PM 1058 PM  11:00PM 11:01PM  11:02PM  1:09PM 1:12PM 16 PM | 1118 PM | 11222 PM

11 PM 113 PM 119 PM 1:23 PM 1:24 PM 1:24 PM 11:28 PM Nn28 PM  1130PM | T131PM  11:32PM | 11:39PM  11:42PM 1146 PM - -



Hours: 6:30 AM-11:00 PM Thaynes Canyon / Park
From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)

Meadows-Deer Valley Resort
Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes

PC MARC
4 (South)
ﬂte R

PARK
MEADOWS

Treasure Mountain
Junior High School

McPolin
Elementary

Park City

High School

@ Peaks Hotel ®

THAYNES
CANYON
Thayres oy PC Police o Wells Fargo
Snow Creek Legend
Shopping Center

Kearns plvd L)

O Transit Hub/Major Government
Fresh Market @ Transfer Point Building
Walgreens .
b ® Scheduled Grocery Store
Timepoint )
® BusStop Library
(Approximate Location) School
Three Kings Dr. H Noteworthy
' Location Hospital
Library / Skate Park
Park City Mountain
Village Transit Hub
Library / Old Town
SREogk Transit Center
PARK CITY (OTTC)
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE  7own Lift
Main Street .
City Hall
Deer Valley Dr.
(West)
Snow Park Lodge
DEER VALLEY

RESORT



Hours: 6:30 AM-11:00 PM Thaynes Canyon / Park

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Meadows-Deer Valley Resort

Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes

_(a) > (B) > (c) > (D) > (E) > (F))(6) ) (H)] (W) > (1) > (J) > (k) > (c) > (B) ) (A) |

gs o H £ g 2% g Fi G . &t
a3 2 = S i @ 8 8 8 3 s E S 23
2 32 e .z »E . & 3 9 9 22 to 3 2 e 3 3
as - S, a 5.  G& ) T g z 55 £ g5 a S5 ag
585 55 £ % %3 & % = = Qe 2 g£ £ 5 5 55
&8 - a2 b gd - §2 = & g 4 g3 2 22 2 as &a
624AM | 626 AM  630AM | 632AM | 637AM | 639AM  644AM | 6:47 AM 6:47 AM 6:49 AM 6:51AM 652 AM 6:56 AM 6:58 AM 659 AM
654AM | 656AM | 700AM | 702AM | 707AM | 709AM | ZMAM | 717 AM 717 AM 719 AM 72AM | 722AM | 726AM | T728AM | T7.29AM
724AM | 726 AM | 730AM | 732AM | 737AM | 739AM | 744AM | 747 AM YU || R 751AM 752AM | 76 AMI 758 AMI) T 7:50 AM
754AM | 756 AM | 800AM = 802AM = 807AM  809AM & 814AM | &17 AM 817AM 819 AM 821AM | 822AM | 826AM | 828AM | 829AM
824AM | 826AM  830AM = 832AM  837AM  839AM  844AM 847 AM By ) BADAN B3 A BE2et | BESAN | BEBAN BEAN
854AM | 856 AM | 900AM = 902AM | 907AM = 909AM = 9MAM | 917 AM 917 AM 919 AM 921AM 922AM | 926AM | 928AM | 929AM
024AM | 926AM | 930AM | 932AM | 937AM | 939AM | 944AM | 947 AM 9:47 AM 9:49 AM 951 AM 952 AM 956 AM 958 AM 959 AM
954AM | 956 AM | 1000 AM | 10:02AM | 10:07 AM  10:09AM  10:4AM | 10:17 AM 1097AM | 1019AM | 1021AM | 10:22AM | 1026AM | 1028 AM | 1029 AM
1024 AM | 1026 AM | 1030 AM | 1032 AM | 1037 AM | 1039 AM | 10:44 AM | 10:47 AM 1047AM  1049AM  1051AM | 1052AM 1056 AM = 1058 AM 1059 AM
1054AM | 1056 AM | T:00AM = T:02AM | 1107 AM | TLO9AM | T114AM | 1117 AM 117 AM TH9 AM 1121 AM 22 AM 126 AM 1128 AM 129 AM
M24AM | 1126 AM | T:30AM | 1132AM | T:37AM | TI39AM | 1144 AM | 1147 AM 1:47 AM 11:49 AM T:51AM 1:52 AM 11:56 AM 1:58 AM 1159 AM
M54 AM | 1156 AM | 1200PM | 1202PM = 1207PM | 1209PM = 1214PM  1217PM 1217 PM 1219 PM 1221PM 1222 PM 12:26 PM 12:28 PM 1229PM
1224PM | 1226PM | 1230PM | 1232PM | 1237PM | 1239PM | 1244PM | 12:47PM 12:47 PM 12:49 PM 12:51PM 1252 PM 12:56 PM 1258 PM 1259 PM
1254PM | 1256PM | 1OOPM | T02PM | 107PM | 1O9PM  114PM 117 PM 117 PM 19 PM 1:21PM 1:22 PM 1:26 PM 1:28 PM 129 PM
124 PM 126 PM 130 PM 132 PM 137 PM 139 PM 1:44 PM 147 PM 147 PM 1:49 PM 151PM 152 PM 156 PM 158 PM 159 PM
154PM | 156PM | 200PM = 202PM = 207PM | 209PM | 214PM | 217PM 217 PM 219 PM 221PM 222PM 226 PM 228 PM 229PM
224PM | 226PM | 230PM = 232PM = 237PM | 239PM | 244PM = 247PM 2:47 PM 249 PM 251PM 252PM 2:56 PM 258 PM 2:59 PM
254PM | 256PM | 300PM | 302PM | 307PM | 309PM  314PM | 317PM 317PM 319 PM 321PM 322PM 326 PM 328PM 329PM
324PM | 326PM | 330PM | 332PM | 337PM  339PM = 344PM | 347PM 3:47PM 3:49PM 3:51PM 352PM 3:56 PM 358 PM 359 PM
354PM | 356PM | 400PM | 402PM | 407PM | 409PM | 414PM | 417PM 417 PM 419 PM 421PM 422PM 426 PM 428 PM 429 PM
424PM | 426PM  430PM  432PM | 437PM | 439PM  444PM | 447PM 447PM 449 PM 451PM 452PM 456 PM 458 PM 459 PM
454PM | 456PM | 500PM | 502PM | 507PM | 509PM | 514PM | 517PM 517 PM 519 PM 5:21PM 522 PM 526 PM 528 PM 529 PM
524PM | 526PM | 530PM  532PM | 537PM | 539PM | 544PM | 547PM 5:47 PM 5:49 PM 5:51PM 552 PM 556 PM 558 PM 559 PM
554PM | 556PM | 600PM | 602PM | 607PM | 609PM | 614PM | 617PM 617 PM 619 PM 6:21PM 6:22 PM 6:26 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM
624PM | 626PM  630PM  632PM | 637PM  639PM  644PM | 6:47PM 6:47 PM 6:49 PM 6:51PM 652 PM 6:56 PM 6:58 PM 659 PM
654PM | 656PM | 7:00PM | 702PM | 707PM | 709PM | 714PM | 717PM 717 PM 719 PM 7:21PM 7:22 PM 7:26 PM 7:28 PM 7:29PM
724PM | 726PM | 730PM  732PM | 737PM  739PM  744PM | 7:47PM 7:47 PM 7:49 PM 7:51PM 7552 PM 7:56 PM 7:58 PM 7559 PM
754PM | 756PM | 800PM = 802PM | 807PM  809PM = 814PM | 817PM 817 PM 819 PM 821PM 822PM 8:26 PM 828 PM 829 PM
824PM  826PM | 830PM  832PM | 837PM | 839PM  844PM = 847PM 847 PM 8:49 PM 8:51PM 852 PM 8:56 PM 858 PM 859 PM
854PM | 856PM = 900PM = 902PM | 907PM = 909PM | 914PM | 917PM 917 PM 919 PM 9:21PM 9:22PM 9:26 PM 928 PM 9:29 PM
924PM | 926PM = 930PM = 932PM | 937PM = 939PM  944PM | 9:47PM 9.47 PM 949 PM 951PM 952 PM 956 PM 9:58 PM 959 PM
954PM | 956PM | 10:00PM | 10:02PM | 10:07PM | 10:09PM 10:14PM | 10:17 PM 1017 PM 1019 PM 1021PM | 1022PM | 1026PM | 1028PM 1029 PM
1024PM 1026 PM  1030PM  10:32PM  1037PM  10:39PM  10:44PM  10:47 PM 10:47PM | 1049PM  1051PM  1052PM 1056 PM — ==

1054PM 1056 PM  1:00PM = 1102 PM 11:07 PM 11:09 PM 11:14 PM 117 PM 117 PM 1119 PM 1:21PM 122 PM 11:26 PM - -



Hours: 6:16 AM-6:16 PM Main Street-

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Silver Lake Village
Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes

Old Town Transit

CIREIX\ Coater 0770 EOBEOBPEGE EOBPIEOBION
(A) (B) (c) (c) ) (p) (A)
Deer Va[[ey o _ i, % R % _ g,. .
‘ o is) 8 2% - 3 ho
. §E - §2 o 2% 28 ; ik
Main Street Il 1 2o 7 7 ) & o
Islatlyl 6:16 AM 6:21 AM 6:22 AM 6:22 AM 6:23 AM 6:32 AM
6:46 AM 6:51 AM 6:52 AM 6:52 AM 6:53 AM 7:02 AM
716 AM 7:21 AM 7:22 AM 7:22 AM 7:23 AM 7:32 AM
7:46 AM 7:51 AM 7:52 AM 7:52 AM 7:53 AM 8:02 AM
8:16 AM 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 8:22 AM 823 AM 8:32 AM
8:46 AM 851 AM 852 AM 8:52 AM 853 AM 9:02 AM
916 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM 9:22 AM 9:23 AM 932 AM
9:46 AM 9:51 AM 952 AM 9:52 AM 953 AM 10:02 AM
10:16 AM 10:21 AM 10:22 AM 10:22 AM 10:23 AM 10:32 AM
10:46 AM 10:51 AM 10:52 AM 10:52 AM 10:53 AM 1:02 AM
1116 AM 1:21 AM .22 AM 1:22 AM 123 AM 1:32 AM
146 AM 151 AM 152 AM 1n:52 AM 153 AM 12:02 PM
1216 PM 12:21PM 12.22 PM 12:22 PM 12:23 PM 12:32 PM
12:46 PM 12:51 PM 1252 PM 12:52 PM 1253 PM 1:02 PM
116 PM 1:21PM 122 PM 122 PM 123 PM 132 PM
1:46 PM 1:51PM 152 PM 152 PM 153 PM 2:02 PM
216 PM 2:21PM 2:22 PM 2:22 PM 2:23 PM 2:32PM
2:46 PM 251PM 2:52 PM 252 PM 2:53 PM 3:02 PM
316 PM 3:21PM 3:22 PM 3:22PM 3:23PM 3:32 PM
3:46 PM 3:;51PM 3:52 PM 352 PM 3:53PM 4:.02 PM
4:16 PM 4:21PM 4:22 PM 4:22 PM 423 PM 432 PM
4:46 PM 451 PM 4:52 PM 452 PM 453 PM 5:02 PM
5:16 PM 5:21PM 5:22 PM 522 PM 5:23 PM 5:32 PM
5:46 PM 5:51PM 5:52 PM 5:52 PM 5:53 PM 6:02 PM
6:16 PM 6:21PM 6:22 PM 6:22 PM 6:23 PM 6:32 PM

A

Stag Lodge

Government

Transit Hub/Major et
Building

Transfer Point

@ Scheduled
o
[ |

Grocery Store

Timepoint )
Silver Lake 2\”5 StPPt Location Library
Stein Eriksen pproximate focation School

Noteworthy
Location

+ 7T R &» m

Hospital




Hours: 7:10 AM-11:10 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week

McPolin
Elementary

*®

Prospector Square-

Deer Valley Resort
Every 30 Minutes

Treasure Mountain
Junior High School

Park City
High School
N [
S 2
s PROSPECTOR S
&
¢ SQUARE ¢
/ A
Wells Fargo |l ® *
PC Police o e The Prospector
o
Snow Creek o
Shopping Center Y ° ()
Prospector Ave.
LI Legend
Fresh Market
- G
walgreens M () o Transit Hub/Major overnment
oo Transfer Point Building
® Scheduled Grocery Store
Timepoint
Librar
® o0 @ Bus Stop Y
(Approximate Location)
[ W City Park PP School
™ PO . Bl Noteworthy
N Location Hospital
3 e®
% Library / Skate Park
Park City Mountain ° 4
Village Transit Hub ®
° Old Town
Trar}g??g)nter Deer Valley Dr.
Town Lift l. [ ) (East) s PY
° e o © o
A ® o [ ] @ Deerval, . @ [ ] o
® o0 ° Y A
Main Street . ¢
City Hall ® Py
o
[ 2 ]
Snow Park Lodge
DEER VALLEY

RESORT



Hours: 7:10 AM-11:10 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week

Snow Park Lodge
Deer Valley
(Depart)

7:02 AM
7:32 AM
8:02 AM
8:32 AM
9:02 AM
9:32 AM
10:.02 AM
10:32 AM
1:02 AM
1:32 AM
12:02 PM
1232 PM
1:02 PM
132 PM
2:02PM
2:32PM
3:02PM
3:32PM
4.02PM
432 PM
5:02 PM
5:32 PM
6:02 PM
6:32PM
7:02PM
7:32 PM
8:02 PM
8:32 PM
9:.02 PM
9:32 PM
10:02 PM
10:32 PM
11:02 PM

Deer Valley Dr.

(East)

7:04 AM
7:34 AM
8:04 AM
8:34 AM
9:.04 AM
9:34 AM
10:04 AM
10:34 AM
11:04 AM
11:34 AM
12:04 PM
12:34 PM
1:04 PM
134 PM
2:04PM
2:34PM
3:04 PM
3:34PM
4.04 PM
434 PM
5:04 PM
5:34 PM
6:04 PM
6:34PM
7:04 PM
7:34 PM
8:04 PM
8:34 PM
9:.04 PM
9:34 PM
10:04 PM
10:34 PM
11:04 PM

Main St. (OTTC)

710 AM
7:40 AM
810 AM
8:40 AM
910 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
1110 AM
11:40 AM
1210 PM
12:40 PM
110 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
310 PM
3:40 PM
410 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
710 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
910 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
1110 PM

PC Library

(East)

712 AM
7:42 AM
812 AM
842 AM
912 AM
9:42 AM
10:12 AM
10:42 AM
112 AM
1:42 AM
1212 PM
12:42 PM
112 PM
142 PM
212 PM
2:42 PM
312 PM
3:42 PM
412 PM
442 PM
5:12 PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM
6:42 PM
712 PM
7:42 PM
812 PM
8:42 PM
912 PM
9:42 PM
10:12 PM
10:42 PM
1112 PM

Park City
Mountain Village

717 AM
7:47 AM
817 AM
8:47 AM
917 AM
9:47 AM
1017 AM
10:47 AM
117 AM
1147 AM
1217 PM
12:47 PM
117 PM
147 PM
217PM
2:47PM
317PM
3.47PM
417 PM
447 PM
517 PM
5:47 PM
617 PM
6:47 PM
717 PM
7:47 PM
817 PM
8:47 PM
917 PM
9.47 PM
1017 PM
10:47 PM

1:17 PM

Ironhorse (East)

Bonanza/

7:20 AM
7:50 AM
820 AM
850 AM
920 AM
950 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
1:50 AM
1220 PM
12:50 PM
120 PM
150 PM
220 PM
250 PM
320 PM
3:50 PM
420 PM
450 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
850 PM
9:20 PM
950 PM
10:20 PM
10:50 PM
1120 PM

Prospector Ave

550 AM
6:20 AM
650 AM
7:20 AM
7:50 AM
820 AM
850 AM
9:20 AM
950 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
1:50 AM
1220 PM
12:50 PM
120 PM
150 PM
220 PM
250 PM
320 PM
350 PM
420 PM
450 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
850 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:50 PM
1120 PM

The Prospector

5:51AM
6:21AM
6:51AM
7:21 AM
7:51 AM
821 AM
8:51AM
9:21AM
9:51AM
10:21 AM
10:51 AM
1:21 AM
11:51AM
12:21PM
1251PM
121PM
151 PM
2:21PM
2:51PM
3:221PM
3:51PM
421PM
4:51PM
5:21PM
5:51PM
6:21PM
6:51PM
7:21PM
7:51PM
821PM
8:51PM
9:21PM
951PM
10:21PM
1051 PM
1:21PM

Prospector Square-

Deer Valley Resort
Every 30 Minutes

The Prospector

553 AM
6:23 AM
6:53 AM
7:23 AM
753 AM
823 AM
853 AM
923 AM
953 AM
10:23 AM
1053 AM
1123 AM
1153 AM
12:23 PM
1253 PM
123 PM
153 PM
2:23 PM
253 PM
3:23 PM
353 PM
423 PM
453 PM
5:23 PM
5:53 PM
6:23 PM
6:53 PM
7:23 PM
753 PM
8:23 PM
853 PM
9:23 PM
953 PM
10:23 PM
10:53 PM
1:23 PM

Comstock

554 AM
6:24 AM
6:54 AM
7:24 AM
754 AM
824 AM
854 AM
9:24 AM
9:54 AM
10:24 AM
10:54 AM
1124 AM
1154 AM
12:24 PM
1254 PM
124 PM
154 PM
224PM
254 PM
324PM
354 PM
424 PM
454 PM
524 PM
5:54 PM
6:24 PM
6:54 PM
724 PM
754 PM
8:24 PM
8:54 PM
9:24 PM
9:54 PM
1024 PM
10:54 PM
1124 PM

High School

PC

5:55 AM
6:25 AM
6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
825 AM
855 AM
9:25 AM
955 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
1:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
155 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55PM
4:25 PM
455 PM
5:25PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM
855 PM
9:25 PM
9:55 PM
10:25 PM
10:55 PM
11:25 PM

Ironhorse (West)

Bonanza/

557 AM
6:27 AM
6:57 AM
7:27 AM
7:57 AM
8:27 AM
857 AM
9:27 AM
957 AM
10:27 AM
10:57 AM
127 AM
11:57 AM
12:27 PM
1257 PM
127 PM
157 PM
2:27 PM
257 PM
3:27 PM
3:57 PM
427 PM
457 PM
527 PM
5:57 PM
6:27 PM
6:57 PM
7:27 PM
7:57 PM
8:27PM
857 PM
9:27 PM
957 PM
10:27 PM
1057 PM
1:27 PM

Walgreens

5:58 AM
6:28 AM
6:58 AM
7:28 AM
7:58 AM
8:28 AM
858 AM
9:28 AM
958 AM
10:28 AM
10:58 AM
1:28 AM
11:58 AM
12:28 PM
1258 PM
1:28 PM
158 PM
2:28 PM
2:58 PM
3:28 PM
3:58 PM
428 PM
458 PM
528 PM
5:58 PM
6:28 PM
6:58 PM
7:28 PM
7:58 PM
828 PM
858 PM
9:28 PM
9:58 PM
10:28 PM
10:58 PM
1:28 PM

Mountain Village

Park City

6:04 AM
6:34 AM
7:04 AM
7:34 AM
8:.04 AM
8:34 AM
9:04 AM
934 AM

PC Library

6:07 AM
6:37 AM
7:07 AM
7:37 AM
8:07 AM
8:37 AM
9:07 AM
937 AM

10:04 AM 10:07 AM

10:34 AM
11:04 AM
1134 AM
12:04 PM
1234 PM
104 PM
134 PM
2:04PM
234PM
3.04PM
334PM
4:04 PM
434 PM
5:04 PM
534PM
6:04 PM
6:34 PM
7:04 PM
734 PM
8:04 PM
8:34 PM
9:04 PM
9:34 PM
10:04 PM
10:34 PM
11:04 PM
11:34 PM

10:37 AM
11:07 AM
1:37 AM
12:07 PM
12:37 PM
1:07 PM
137 PM
2:07PM
2:37PM
3:07PM
3:37PM
4.07 PM
4:37PM
5:07 PM
5:37 PM
6:07 PM
6:37 PM
7:07 PM
7:37 PM
8:07 PM
8:37 PM
9:.07 PM
9:37PM
10:07 PM
10:37 PM
11:07 PM
1:37 PM

Main St. (OTTC)

611 AM
6:41 AM
711 AM
7:41 AM
811AM
841 AM
911 AM
9:41 AM
10:11 AM
10:41 AM
111 AM
1:41 AM
1211 PM
12:41PM
111PM
1:41PM
211PM
2:41PM
31PM
3:41PM
411PM
4.41PM
5:11PM
5:41PM
6:11PM
6:41PM
711PM
7:41PM
811 PM
8:41PM
9N PM
9:41PM
10:11PM
10:41PM
1M PM

11:41PM

Deer Valley Dr.

(East)

613 AM
6:43 AM
713 AM
7:43 AM
813 AM
8:43 AM
913 AM
9:43 AM
1013 AM
10:43 AM
1113 AM
11:43 AM
1213 PM
12:43 PM
113 PM
1:43 PM
213 PM
2:43PM
313 PM
3:43PM
413 PM
443 PM
513 PM
5:43PM
613 PM
6:43 PM
713 PM
7:43PM
813 PM
8:43 PM
913 PM
9:43 PM
10:13 PM

10:43 PM

Snow Park Lodge
Deer Valley (Arrive)

617 AM
6:47 AM
7:17 AM
7:47 AM
817 AM
8:47 AM
9:17 AM
9:47 AM
10:17 AM
10:47 AM
117 AM
1:47 AM
12:17 PM
12:47 PM
117 PM
1:47 PM
217 PM
2:47 PM
317 PM
3:47 PM
417 PM
447 PM
517 PM
5:47 PM
6:17 PM
6:47 PM
7:17 PM
7:47 PM
817 PM
8:47 PM
917 PM
9:47 PM
10:17 PM

10:47 PM



Hours: 7:05 AM-7:45 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week

Treasure Mountain

McPolin Junior High School

Elementary

Park City
High School
PROSPECTOR
Wells Fargo | SQ UARE
Snow Creek
Shopping Center
8
N

Fresh 8 Bonanza / Ironhorse

Market 8§

Walgreens

?
%
e
2
Library /
Skate Park Old_ Town
Transit Center
Town Lift B (O170)
Main Street R !
City Hall

Richardson Flat Park & Ride-

Main Street Express
Every 40 Minutes

Richardson Flat %
Park & Ride GI™=

®

7 Richardson Flat Rd.
W Park City Heights
oo™

A

Government

Transit Hub/Major =
Building

Transfer Point

Scheduled Grocery Store
Timepoint )

Bus Stop Library
(Approximate Location) School

m e ® O

Noteworthy

Location Hospital




Hours: 7:05 AM-7:45 PM Richardson Flat Park & Ride-

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Main Sllireef Express
Seven days a week .
Every 40 Minutes

-
5 3 i ) ) ] 3 3
£ £ z E £ 8 2 &
63 £ 3 S 3 o o 53 3 £ 52
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£ 35 ® & 3 ag 28 52 7E 2% g e
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6:45 AM 6:46 AM 6:50 AM 6:52 AM 6:56 AM 7:05 AM 7:08 AM 7:09 AM 713 AM 715 AM

7:25 AM 7:26 AM 7:30 AM 7:32 AM 7:36 AM 7:45 AM 7:48 AM 7:49 AM 753 AM 7:55 AM

8:05 AM 8:06 AM 810 AM 812 AM 816 AM 8:25 AM 8:28 AM 829 AM 833 AM 835 AM

845 AM 846 AM 850 AM 852 AM 8:56 AM 9:05 AM 9:08 AM 9:09 AM 913 AM 915 AM

9:25 AM 9:26 AM 9:30 AM 9:32 AM 9:36 AM 9:45 AM 9:48 AM 9:49 AM 953 AM 955 AM

10:05 AM 10:06 AM 10:10 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:29 AM 10:33 AM 10:35 AM

10:45 AM 10:46 AM 10:50 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM 11:05 AM 11:08 AM 11:09 AM 1113 AM 1115 AM

11:25 AM 11:26 AM 11:30 AM 11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:45 AM 11:48 AM 11:49 AM 1153 AM 11:55 AM

12:05 PM 12:06 PM 12:10 PM 1212 PM 12:16 PM 12:25 PM 12:28 PM 12:29 PM 12:33 PM 12:35 PM

12:45 PM 12:46 PM 1250 PM 1252 PM 12:56 PM 1.05 PM 1.08 PM 1:09 PM 113 PM 115 PM

125 PM 126 PM 130 PM 132 PM 136 PM 1:45 PM 1:48 PM 1.49 PM 153 PM 1.55 PM

2:05 PM 2:06 PM 2:10 PM 212 PM 2:16 PM 2:25PM 2:28 PM 229 PM 2:33PM 2:35PM

2:45 PM 2:46 PM 250 PM 252 PM 256 PM 3:05PM 3:08 PM 3:09 PM 313 PM 315 PM

3:25 PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 332PM 336 PM 3:45PM 3:48 PM 349 PM 353 PM 355 PM

4:05 PM 4:06 PM 410 PM 412 PM 416 PM 4:25 PM 4:28 PM 4:29 PM 433 PM 4:35 PM

4:45 PM 4:46 PM 4:50 PM 452 PM 456 PM 5:.05 PM 5:08 PM 5:09 PM 513 PM 515 PM

5:25 PM 5:26 PM 5:30 PM 532 PM 5:36 PM 5:45 PM 5:48 PM 5:49 PM 553 PM 5:55 PM

6:05 PM 6:06 PM 6:10 PM 6:12 PM 6:16 PM 6:25 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM 6:33 PM 6:35 PM

6:45 PM 6:46 PM 6:50 PM 6:52 PM 6:56 PM 7:05 PM 7:08 PM 7:09 PM 713 PM 715 PM

7:25 PM 7:26 PM 7:30 PM 7:32 PM 7:36 PM 7:45 PM 7:48 PM 7:49 PM 753 PM 7:55 PM




Hours: 6:16 AM-6:16 PM Main Street-

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Montage Deer Valley
Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes
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Hours: 6:40 AM-7:10 PM: Buses every 15 Minutes Kimball Junction-
7:10 PM- 11:10 PM: Buses every 30 Minutes Main Street Express

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Every 15-30 Minutes
Seven days a week
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Hours: 6:40 AM-7:10 PM: Buses every 15 Minutes Kimball Junction-
7:10 PM- 11:10 PM: Buses every 30 Minutes Main Street Express

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Every 15-30 Minutes
Seven days a week
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6:40 AM 6:44 AM 6:51 AM 6:58 AM 710 AM 716 AM 722 AM 7:26 AM
6:55 AM 6:59 AM 7:06 AM 713 AM 7:25 AM 731 AM 7:37 AM 7:41 AM
710 AM 714 AM 7:21 AM 7:28 AM 7:40 AM 7:46 AM 752 AM 7:56 AM
7:25 AM 729 AM 736 AM 7:43 AM 755 AM 8:01 AM 807 AM 811 AM
7:40 AM 7:44 AM 7:51 AM 758 AM 810 AM 816 AM 822 AM 826 AM
755 AM 759 AM 8:.06 AM 813 AM 825 AM 831 AM 837 AM 841 AM
810 AM 814 AM 8:21 AM 8:228 AM 8:40 AM 8:46 AM 852 AM 856 AM
825 AM 829 AM 8:36 AM 843 AM 855 AM 9:01 AM 9:07 AM 911 AM
840 AM 8:44 AM 851 AM 858 AM 910 AM 916 AM 922 AM 926 AM
855 AM 859 AM 9:06 AM 913 AM 9:25 AM 9:31AM 937 AM 9:41 AM
910 AM 914 AM 9:21AM 9:28 AM 9:40 AM 9:46 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM
9:25 AM 9:29 AM 9:36 AM 9:43 AM 9:55 AM 10:01 AM 10:07 AM 10:11 AM
9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:51 AM 9:58 AM 10:10 AM 10:16 AM 10:22 AM 10:26 AM
9:55 AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:25 AM 10:31AM 10:37 AM 10:41 AM
10:10 AM 10:14 AM 10:21 AM 10:28 AM 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM
10:25 AM 10:29 AM 10:36 AM 10:43 AM 10:55 AM 11:01 AM 11:07 AM 1111 AM
10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:51 AM 10:58 AM 1110 AM 1116 AM 11:22 AM 11:26 AM
10:55 AM 10:59 AM 11:06 AM 113 AM 11:25 AM 11:31 AM 1n:37 AM 11:41 AM
1110 AM 1114 AM 11:21 AM 1:28 AM 11:40 AM 11:46 AM 1152 AM 1156 AM
11:25 AM 11:29 AM 11:36 AM 11:43 AM 11:55 AM 12:01PM 1207 PM 1211PM
11:40 AM 11:44 AM 1:51AM 11:58 AM 12:10 PM 12:16 PM 12:22 PM 12:26 PM
11:55 AM 1:59 AM 12:06 PM 1213 PM 12:25 PM 1231PM 1237 PM 12:41PM
12:10 PM 12:14 PM 12:21PM 12:28 PM 12:40 PM 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:56 PM
12:25 PM 1229 PM 1236 PM 1243 PM 12:55 PM 1:01PM 1.07 PM TMPM
12:40 PM 12:44 PM 12:51PM 1258 PM 110 PM 116 PM 1:22 PM 1:26 PM
12:55 PM 1259 PM 1:06 PM 113 PM 1:25 PM 131PM 137 PM 141PM
110 PM 114 PM 121PM 1:28 PM 1:40 PM 1:46 PM 152 PM 156 PM
125 PM 129 PM 136 PM 143 PM 1:55 PM 2.01PM 2:07PM 211PM
1:40 PM 1:44 PM 151PM 1:58 PM 210 PM 216 PM 2:22 PM 226 PM
1:55 PM 159 PM 2:06 PM 213 PM 2:25PM 2:31PM 2:37 PM 2:41PM
210 PM 214 PM 221PM 2:28 PM 2:40 PM 2:46 PM 252 PM 2:56 PM
2:25PM 229 PM 236 PM 2:43 PM 255 PM 3:01PM 3:07PM 31PM
2:40 PM 2:44 PM 251PM 2:58 PM 310 PM 316 PM 3:22 PM 3:26 PM
2:55 PM 259 PM 3:06 PM 313 PM 3:25 PM 331PM 337 PM 3:41PM
310 PM 314 PM 3:21PM 3:28 PM 3:40 PM 3:46 PM 352 PM 3:56 PM
3:25PM 3:229PM 3:36 PM 3:43 PM 355 PM 4:01PM 4:07 PM 411PM
3:40 PM 3:44 PM 3:51PM 3:58 PM 410 PM 416 PM 4:22 PM 4:26 PM
355 PM 3:59 PM 4:06 PM 413 PM 4:25 PM 431PM 4:37 PM 4:41PM
4:10 PM 414 PM 4:21PM 4:28 PM 4:40 PM 4:46 PM 452 PM 4:56 PM
4:25 PM 429 PM 4:36 PM 4:43 PM 4:55 PM 5:.01PM 5:07 PM 511PM
4:40 PM 4:44 PM 4:51PM 4:58 PM 510 PM 5:16 PM 5:22 PM 5:26 PM
455 PM 459 PM 5:06 PM 513 PM 5:25 PM 5:31PM 5:37 PM 5:41PM
510 PM 514 PM 5:21PM 5:28 PM 5:40 PM 5:46 PM 5:52 PM 5:56 PM
5:25 PM 5:29 PM 5:36 PM 5:43 PM 5:55 PM 6:01PM 6:07 PM 6:11PM
5:40 PM 5:44 PM 5:51PM 5:58 PM 6:10 PM 6:16 PM 6:22 PM 6:26 PM
555 PM 559 PM 6:06 PM 6:13 PM 6:25 PM 6:31PM 6:37 PM 6:41 PM
6:10 PM 6:14 PM 6:21PM 6:28 PM 6:40 PM 6:46 PM 6:52 PM 6:56 PM
6:25 PM 6:29 PM 6:36 PM 6:43 PM 6:55 PM 7:01PM 7.07 PM 711PM
6:40 PM 6:44 PM 6:51PM 6:58 PM 710 PM 716 PM 7:22 PM 7:26 PM
6:55 PM 6:59 PM 7:06 PM 713 PM 7:25 PM 7:31PM 737 PM 7.41PM
710 PM 714 PM 7:21PM 7:28 PM 7:40 PM 7:46 PM 7:52 PM 7:56 PM
7:40 PM 7:44 PM 751PM 7:58 PM 810 PM 8:16 PM 822 PM 8:26 PM
8:10 PM 8:14 PM 8:21PM 8228 PM 8:40 PM 8:46 PM 8:52 PM 8:56 PM
840 PM 844 PM 851PM 858 PM 910 PM 916 PM 922 PM 9:26 PM
910 PM 9:14 PM 9:21PM 9:28 PM 9:40 PM 9:46 PM 9:52 PM 9:56 PM
9:40 PM 9:44 PM 9:51PM 9:58 PM 10:10 PM 10:16 PM 10:22 PM 10:26 PM
10:10 PM 10:14 PM 10:21PM 10:28 PM 10:40 PM 10:46 PM 10:52 PM 10:56 PM
10:40 PM 10:44 PM 10:51PM 10:58 PM 1110 PM 1116 PM 11:22 PM 11:26 PM

11:10 PM 114 PM 1:21PM 1:28 PM 11:40 PM 11:46 PM n:52 PM 1:56 PM



Hours: 6:37 AM-11:07 PM Prospector Square-

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Deer Valley Express
Seven days a week Every 30 Minutes
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Hours: 6:37 AM-11:07 PM Prospector Square-

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) Deer VQIIey Express
Seven days a week .
Every 30 Minutes
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6:31AM 6:33 AM 6:37 AM 6:40 AM 6:41 AM 6:42 AM 6:44 AM 6:45 AM 6:46 AM 6:48 AM 6:53 AM 6:55 AM 6:56 AM
7:01 AM 7:03 AM 7:07 AM 710 AM 71 AM 712 AM 714 AM 715 AM 716 AM 718 AM 7:23 AM 7:25 AM 7:26 AM
7:31 AM 7:33 AM 7:37 AM 7:40 AM 7:41 AM 7:42 AM 7:44 AM 7:45 AM 7:46 AM 7:48 AM 753 AM 7:55 AM 756 AM
8:01 AM 8:03 AM 8:07 AM 810 AM 81 AM 812 AM 814 AM 815 AM 8:16 AM 818 AM 8:23 AM 825 AM 8:26 AM
8:31AM 833 AM 837 AM 840 AM 841 AM 842 AM 8:44 AM 845 AM 8:46 AM 848 AM 853 AM 855 AM 856 AM
9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:07 AM 910 AM 911 AM 912 AM 914 AM 915 AM 916 AM 918 AM 9:23 AM 9:25 AM 9:26 AM
9:31AM 9:33 AM 9:37 AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM 9:42 AM 9:44 AM 9:45 AM 9:46 AM 9:48 AM 9:53 AM 9:55 AM 956 AM
10:01 AM 10:03 AM 10:07 AM 10:10 AM 10:11 AM 10:12 AM 10:14 AM 10:15 AM 10:16 AM 10:18 AM 10:23 AM 10:25 AM 10:26 AM
10:31 AM 10:33 AM 10:37 AM 10:40 AM 10:41 AM 10:42 AM 10:44 AM 10:45 AM 10:46 AM 10:48 AM 10:53 AM 10:55 AM 10:56 AM
11:01 AM 11:03 AM 11:07 AM 11:10 AM 111 AM 1112 AM 11:14 AM 1115 AM 116 AM 1118 AM 1:23 AM 1:25 AM 1:26 AM
11:31AM 11:33 AM 11:37 AM 11:40 AM 11:41 AM 11:42 AM 1:44 AM 11:45 AM 1:46 AM 11:48 AM 1:53 AM 11:55 AM 11:56 AM
12:01PM 12:03 PM 12:07 PM 1210 PM 1211PM 1212 PM 12:14 PM 12:15 PM 12:16 PM 12:18 PM 1223 PM 12:25 PM 12:26 PM
12:31PM 12:33 PM 12.37 PM 12:40 PM 12:41PM 12:42 PM 12:44 PM 12:45 PM 12:46 PM 12:48 PM 1253 PM 12:55 PM 1256 PM
1:01PM 1:03 PM 1:07 PM 110 PM TN PM 112 PM 114 PM 115 PM 116 PM 118 PM 123 PM 1:25 PM 1.26 PM
1:31PM 133 PM 1:37 PM 1:40 PM 1:41 PM 1:42 PM 1:44 PM 1:45 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 153 PM 155 PM 156 PM
2:01PM 2:03 PM 2:07 PM 210 PM 211PM 212 PM 214 PM 215 PM 2:16 PM 218 PM 223 PM 2:25PM 2:26 PM
2:31PM 2:33PM 2:37PM 2:40 PM 2:41PM 2:42 PM 2:44 PM 2:45 PM 2:46 PM 2:48 PM 253 PM 2:55 PM 2:56 PM
3:01PM 3:03PM 3:07 PM 310 PM 311 PM 312 PM 314 PM 315 PM 316 PM 318 PM 3:23 PM 3:25PM 3:26 PM
3:31PM 3:33PM 3:37PM 3:40 PM 3:41PM 3:42 PM 3:44 PM 3:45 PM 3:46 PM 3:48 PM 3:53 PM 3:55 PM 3:56 PM
4.01PM 4:.03 PM 4:.07 PM 410 PM 41 PM 412 PM 414 PM 415 PM 4:16 PM 4:18 PM 4:23 PM 4:25 PM 4:26 PM
4:31PM 4:33 PM 4:37 PM 4:40 PM 4:41PM 4:42 PM 4:44 PM 4:45 PM 4:46 PM 4:48 PM 4:53 PM 4:55 PM 456 PM
5:.01PM 5:.03 PM 5:07 PM 510 PM 511PM 512 PM 514 PM 515 PM 516 PM 518 PM 5:23 PM 5:25 PM 5:26 PM
5:31PM 533 PM 5:37 PM 5:40 PM 5:41PM 5:42 PM 5:44 PM 5:45 PM 5:46 PM 5:48 PM 553 PM 5:55 PM 5:56 PM
6:01PM 6:03 PM 6:07 PM 6:10 PM 6:11PM 6:12 PM 6:14 PM 6:15 PM 6:16 PM 6:18 PM 6:23 PM 6:25 PM 6:26 PM
6:31PM 6:33 PM 6:37 PM 6:40 PM 6:41PM 6:42 PM 6:44 PM 6:45 PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM 6:53 PM 6:55 PM 6:56 PM
7:01PM 7:03 PM 7:07 PM 710 PM 711PM 712 PM 714 PM 715 PM 716 PM 718 PM 723 PM 7:25 PM 7:26 PM
7:31PM 7:33PM 7:37 PM 7:40 PM 7:41PM 7:42 PM 7:44 PM 7:45 PM 7:46 PM 7:48 PM 7:53 PM 7:55 PM 7:56 PM
8:01PM 8:03 PM 8:07 PM 810 PM 811PM 812 PM 814 PM 8:15 PM 816 PM 818 PM 8:223 PM 8:25 PM 8:26 PM
831PM 8:33 PM 8:37 PM 8:40 PM 8:41PM 8:42 PM 8:44 PM 8:45 PM 8:46 PM 8:48 PM 853 PM 8:55 PM 8:56 PM
9:01PM 9:03 PM 9:07 PM 9:10 PM 911 PM 912 PM 914 PM 9:15 PM 9:16 PM 9:18 PM 9:23PM 9:25 PM 9:26 PM
9:31PM 9:33 PM 9:37 PM 9:40 PM 9:41PM 9:42 PM 9:44 PM 9:45 PM 9:46 PM 9:48 PM 9:53 PM 9:55 PM 9:56 PM
10:01PM 10:03 PM 10:07 PM 10:10 PM 10:11 PM 10:12 PM 10:14 PM 10:15 PM 10:16 PM 10:18 PM 10:23 PM 10:25 PM 10:26 PM
10:31PM 10:33 PM 10:37 PM 10:40 PM 10:41 PM 10:42 PM 10:44 PM 10:45 PM 10:46 PM 10:48 PM 10:53 PM —-— —-—

11:01PM 1:03 PM 11:07 PM 11:10 PM 111 PM 112 PM 114 PM 115 PM 11:16 PM 118 PM 1:23 PM - -



Hours: 10:50 AM-8:05 PM

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC)
Seven days a week

JROLLEY

Hop on the historic Trolley and ride up
Main Street from 10:50 AM-8:05 PM.

Catch the Trolley at a designated stop
or stand anywhere along the route and
wave the driver down. The Trolley also
serves as a connection to Old Town
Transit Center where transfers can be

made to other routes in the system.

The Trolley is operated by Park City
Transit, a FARE-FREE transit system.

Historic Park City Trolley
Every 15 Minutes

gtn ™"

Old Town
Transit Center
(OTTC)
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Bikes on Park City Transit

Riding your bike is a convenient way
to get to or from the bus stop. Every
Park City Transit bus is equipped with
a bike rack on the front of the vehicle
that holds 2-3 bikes. Please note,

the bike racks only accommodate
standard tires, 2.4" or smaller. (No

fat bike tires). In the event that all
exterior bike racks are in use, the bus
driver may allow you to bring your bike inside the bus at his
or her discretion. To ensure passenger safety, a maximum of
three bikes are allowed inside the bus at all times.

Park City Transit Lost and Found

Park City Transit is not responsible for items left on the
bus or at the bus stop. If you left an item behind, call us
at (435) 615-5301 during business hours. After hours, call
us at (435) 615-5350 to leave a message. You may also
use KPCW's lost and found service to log your lost item or
check to see if it has been found by someone else.

LOST AND FOUND

Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
(435) 615-5301

After hours, please leave a message:
(435) 615-5350

(435) 615-5301

parkcitytransit.org

@ParkCityTransit

@ParkCityTransit
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Why Choose Park City Transit Advertising?

» Transit advertising has a proven track record of
effectiveness. Buses serve as moving billboards,
reaching a broad and diverse audience throughout the
city. This high visibility ensures that your message gets
noticed by both residents and visitors.

e Non-intrusive: Transit advertising integrates
seamlessly into the urban landscape, allowing people to
engage with your message at their own pace. It's a subtle
way to capture their attention without interrupting their
daily activities.

e Limited competition: Park City does not allow out-
of-home advertising options within the city. This
absence of competing billboards or other outdoor
advertisements enhances the visibility and impact of
transit advertising. Your message will stand outin a
clutter-free environment.

* In-bus advertising: Advertising contracts are available
for Winter, Summer, or Full-Year campaigns. Prices
include printing and installation in over 25 buses in
the Park City Transit fleet. Prices do not include design
and other production costs. Advertisements will be
randomly placed within the bus interior.

For more information, please email us at:
advertising@parkcity.org

Park City Transit Rider’s Guide

General Information

No Tips

Operators cannot accept tips. We have 'no tips
please’ signs in all of the buses that say “If you
would like to commend my service, please go
here:” with a QR code (see below) that links to our
feedback page.

Feedback form link:
www.parkcity.org/departments/
transit-bus/transit-feedback-form
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